DUMAU INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Mae
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Master
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Fighters

Brackets Total

~82.3Kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Rodrigo Souza
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

E46

Kazunori Seno
GRACIE BARRA

Ricardo Silva
OGAWA JU JTSU

E53

E47

Carlos|shi

IMPACTO JAPAN B.JJ




